
P 058
Asternweg 2-6, 41564 Kaarst

26,47 m²
16,94 m²
10,70 m²
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  4,81 m²
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114,98 m²
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Wohnung  WE07

   Wohnen / Essen
   Schlafen  
   Kind / Gast
   Arbeiten
   Küche 
   Bad
   DU / WC
   Eingang / Diele
   Abstellen
   Dachterrasse 22,32 m² (50%)                

   Wohnfläche
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4-Raum-Wohnung
Haus 6, Staffelgeschoss, links

Kaa
rst

er 
 Ta

ge
sze

itu
ng

10

7

9

8

9 5

6


